A25000000023

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
` ,					
(0): 10: 17: 10: 14					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
W25-5908					

Office Use Only



300442582313

01/14/25--01004--003 ***60.00

01/21/25--01002--006 **992.50

2025 JAH 17 AM 11: 39

APPROVED

JAN 21 2025 K. Brumbley

COVER LETTER

TO:		Attn: Kyle Brumley This filing is related to Rejected filing \	N25000005908
SHRJ	ECT: Yorkshire Diversified Investmen	nts. LP	
3 C D 3		nited Partnership or Limited Liability	Limited Partnership
submi	nclosed Certificate of Conversion tted to convert an "Other Organiz ed Liability Limited Partnership in	ration" into a Florida Limited Pa	artnership or
Please	e return all correspondence concer	ming this matter to:	
Conne	r Kempe, Esq. or Sonya Mochegova, JD)	
	Contact Person		
Joseph	C. Kempe, PA		
	Firm/Company		
941 H	wy A1A		
	Address		
Jupiter	: FL 33477		
	City, State and Zip Cod	 le	
conner	kempe@kempelaw.com		
	mail address: (to be used for future annu	ual report notification)	
For fu	orther information concerning this	matter, please call:	
Conne	r Kempe, Esq. or Sonya Mochegova, JD	at (⁵⁶¹) ⁷⁴⁷⁻⁷³⁰⁰	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check for the following a	mount:	
Fees, (and \$1	.052.50 Filing Fees S1,061.25 Fil \$52.50 for Conversion and Certifica .000 – Certificate) Status enclosed - Kyle Brumley has prior check	and Certified Copy	☐ \$1,113.75 Filing Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations	Division of Corpora	
	P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Talla	inassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Organization"

Into

Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Certificate of Limited Partnership are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited
Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership in accordance with s.620,2104, Florida Statutes.
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:
Yorkshire Diversified Investments, LLC - L22000340127 (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited liability company, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
7/29/2022 (originally converted from Delaware)
(Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership as set forth in the attached Certificate of Limited Partnership:
Yorkshire Diversified Investments, LP
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
4. The conversion was approved as required by Chapter 620, F.S., and was approved in such a manner that complied with the converting organization's governing law.
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: February 1, 2025
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the other business entity complies with such law(s) in effecting the conversion.

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction

under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

Signed	this	15	_day of Janu	iary			20	0_25	
Partne that the	rship/L e facts sta	<mark>imited</mark> ated in	Liability this docun	<u>Limited Pa</u>	rtnership: :. Any false	Ind	ivid	ificate of Limited ual(s) signing affirm(s) ation constitutes a third	
c:									
Printed	Name:	oseph C	. Kempe, Esc	<u>]</u> .	T	itle:	Man	ager of Yorkshire Diversified	<u>M</u>
Signatu	ire.								
Printed	Name:_				T	itle:			_
Sionatu	ire:								
Printed	Name				Т	itle			
									_
Signatu Printed	ıre: Name:				T	itle:			_
								* -	_
Signatu	ıre:				77	'.1 -			_
Printed	Name:_				I	itie:		<u>-</u>	_
Signatu	ıre:								_
						itle:			
degree	felony a	s prov	ided for in	s.817.155, I	F.S. [See bo	elow	for	nation constitutes a third required signature(s).]	
Printed	Name: 3	osoph C	: Kempe, Esc	·	Т	itle:	Man	ager/ Authorized Representati	ve
If Flor Signatu	ida Cort ire of Ch ctors or C	oration airman Officers	n: , Vice Chai s have not b	rman, Directed	tor, or Offi , an Incorp	cer. orate	or m	ust sign.	_
Signatu	ire of one	e Gene	ral Partner.						
			ability Con r or Authori	npany: zed Represe	ntative.				
All oth Signatu		author	ized person						
Fees:	Fees for	Florid (\$965) d Copy	Filing Fee a	e of Limited .nd \$35 Filin		p:	\$ \$1, \$	52.50 ,000.00 52.50 (Optional) 8.75 (Optional)	
	Certifica	are or 3	otatus.				Ф	8.75 (Optional)	

¥

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Yorkshire Diversified Investments, LP
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.
2. 941 N. Hwy A1A
Street address of initial designated office
Jupiter. FL 33477
3. Joseph C. Kempe. Esq.
Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process
4. 941 N. Hwy A1A.
Florida street address for Registered Agent
Jupiter, FL 33477
5. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.
Signature of Registered Agent
6
Mailing address of initial designated office
941 N. Hwy A1A, Jupiter, FL 33477

Page 1 of 2

7. If limited partnership elects to be a limited liability limited partnership, check box \Box .

8. Name and business address of each go <u>Name:</u>	Business Address:
Yorkshire Diversified Management, LLC	941 N. Hwy A1A. Jupiter, FL 33477
	·
Signed this 15th day of Jam	2025
Signature of each general partner: Individual	dual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts stated in
	ation constitutes a third degree felony as
Corkshire Diversified Management, LLC	
Joseph C. Kempe, Manager	